
DECEMBER 2024 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Dec. 1 2 
 

 3  Raising Canes 
Crusader spirit 
Night Fundraiser! 
10am-10pm 
Hwy 161 

   4    A CHARLIE 
BROWN CHRISTMAS 

All School Christmas 
play Field Trip  to Dallas 

Children’s Theater 
    sponsored by the   
Catholic Foundation 

 

5 
Mass led by 7th        
followed by adoration 
 
 
 
 

 6  
  
St. Nicholas Day! 
 
 
 
Pizza Friday 

7 Diocesan   
Choral       
Festival at   
St. Thomas 
Aquinas     
Good Luck 
Jr. High! 

8 
 

9  School Mass Feast of 
the Immaculate Concep-

tion led by 5th grade 

10                       
 
 
 

11 
 

 
 
 
 

12   
   No school Mass 

 
 

 
 

 
 

13 
 
 
Jr. High Social 6:30—
9:30 
 
 
Pizza Friday 

14 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
 

 
 
 
 
 

18  
 
 
 

19    Mass led by 6th  
 

Advent School      
Reconciliation 9:30am 

 
Last Day for St. Vincent 
de Paul Toy Drive! 
Deadline for 1st round 
tuition assistance 

 

School Christmas 
Program 6:00 pm 

20 End of 2nd Qtr. 

 
    Noon Dismissal 
 
Red and Green Dress day 
if a toy was donated.    
          
Christmas Celebrations 
begin at 11:15 
Deadline for 1st round 
tuition assistance        
applications 

21   

22 
 

23 
 

 

24 
  
. 

25  
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

29 30 31 
 

January 1, 2025   
Happy New Year!! 

Jan.2 
 

Jan.3 
 

Jan.4 
 


